
Dunedin 
- 2024 Offer Dates 

 

 

 

 ALL REMAINING DATES – AMAZING OFFER! 
 

Fridays & Saturdays £3995 

 

40 Day Guests 

80 Evening Guests 

3 Course Breakfast 

1 Celebration Drink 

1 Toast Drink 

Tea, Coffee & Truffles 

Evening Basket Meal  

Resident DJ 
 

 

Maximum Capacity: Daytime - 100 Guests / Evening - 160 Guests 

 
Bank Holidays are priced as a Saturday in the given month. 

 
All bedrooms are charged independently of the package price and must all be paid for under your contract. 

 
If you book your wedding date 12 months in advance, then we will add on any increase in our prices for the 

subsequent year or years and will inform you of this price increase.  Any increase in price will be capped at 20% of 

the original prices including VAT. 

Bespoke Packages  

If the above packages are not what you are looking for, we can work with you to create a bespoke 

package for your wedding. 

 

Please make an appointment with our team and we can discuss your individual requirements. 

 

February 

Friday 2nd February 

Friday 9th February 

Saturday 24th February 

 

April 

Friday 12th April 

 

May 

Saturday 11th May 

Friday 17th May 

Saturday 18th May 

 

June 

Friday 14th June 

Saturday 15th June 

 

July 

Saturday 6th July 

Saturday 13th July 

Friday 19th July 


